Quote# QTE6656
I accept the terms and conditions of this quotation: Initial:_____ Page | 1 of 16
Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Physical Address:
Fit Supply, LLC
1100 N. 28th Ave., Suite 400
DFW Airport TX 75261
United States;

$779.00 $510.71 $510.71
1 BSD-SFID425 Body Solid ProClub Line Flat - Incline - Decline
Bench
$854.00 $560.71 $560.71
Quote# QTE6656
I accept the terms and conditions of this quotation: Initial:_____ Page | 8 of 16
Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Qty Item Description MSRP Price Total
1 TAG-BAR-SQUAT Tag Safety Squat Bar
- All Black Bar
- Knurled Handles
- Lifetime Warranty on Welds, Pads 6 months
- Sleeve Diameter: 1.95
- Weight 55 lbs
$398.00 $278.60 $278.60
3 TRB-GBOSS-305SBP Troy 305lb OLYMPIC BUMPER PLATE SET W
BAR + COLLARS
$1,084.58 $770.79 $2,312.37
1 TRB-HD-005-050R Troy 6 Sided Rubber Hex Dumbbell 5-50 lb Set (5
lb Increments)
- USA rubber encased hex (6-sided) dumbbells are
designed for home gym use, but can be used in a
variety of settings.
- Solid, anti-roll heads are securely affixed to all steel,
chrome, contoured handles via a friction weld. Their
durable rubber surface dramatically reduces noise,
while helping to protect floors and equipment.
$1,404.70 $962.50 $962.50
1 TRB-HD-055-100R Troy 6 Sided Rubber Hex Dumbbell 55-100 lb Set (5
lb Increments)
- Troy's versatile USA rubber encased hex (6-sided)
dumbbells are designed for home gym use, but can be
used in a variety of settings. Solid, anti-roll heads are

Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Qty Item Description MSRP Price Total
1 TRB-TDR-3 Troy Horizontal Dumbbell Rack - 3-Tier Rail Rack
w/o Saddles
- The VTX Deluxe 3-Tier Horizontal Dumbbell Rack
will hold up to 23 pairs of USA and VTX dumbbells
ranging from 3 lbs. to 100lbs (including 8 & 12 lb.
sizes), and will hold up to 20 pairs of Troy dumbbells
ranging from 5lbs to 100lbs. This durable rack is
constructed with 12-gauge heavy duty 2” x 2” tubing
and designed to efficiently store a wide range of
dumbbell sizes for institutional, vertical and home
applications.
$672.30 $485.63 $485.63
1 TRB-KB-005G2 Troy 5 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $11.96 $8.48 $8.48
1 TRB-KB-010G2 Troy 10 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $24.90 $16.96 $16.96
1 TRB-KB-015G2 Troy 15 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $37.36 $25.45 $25.45
Quote# QTE6656
I accept the terms and conditions of this quotation: Initial:_____ Page | 10 of 16
Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Qty Item Description MSRP Price Total
1 TRB-KB-020G2 Troy 20 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $49.80 $33.93 $33.93
1 TRB-KB-025G2 Troy 25 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $62.26 $42.41 $42.41
1 TRB-KB-030G2 Troy 30 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $74.70 $50.89 $50.89
1 TRB-KB-040G2 Troy 40 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $99.60 $67.86 $67.86
1 TRB-KB-050G2 Troy 50 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $124.50 $84.82 $84.82
Quote# QTE6656
I accept the terms and conditions of this quotation: Initial:_____ Page | 11 of 16
Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Qty Item Description MSRP Price Total
1 TRB-KB-060G2 Troy 60 lb Black Cast Iron Kettlebell $149.40 $101.79 $101.79
1 TRB-GSMB-010 Troy 10 lb VTX Slam Ball 9" Diameter $43.44 $32.82 $32.82
1 TRB-GSMB-020 Troy 20 lb VTX Slam Ball 9" Diameter $67.22 $49.70 $49.70
1 TRB-GSMB-030 Troy 30 lb VTX Slam Ball 9" Diameter $91.02 $66.57 $66.57
Quote# QTE6656
I accept the terms and conditions of this quotation: Initial:_____ Page | 12 of 16
Fit Supply, LLC | (214) 444-2031 | Fax: 866-441-3607 | www.fitsupply.com
Qty Item Description MSRP Price Total
1 TRB-GSMB-040 Troy 40 lb VTX Slam Ball 10" Diameter $141.36 $105.00 $105.00
1 TRB-GSMB-050 Troy 50 lb VTX Slam Ball 10" Diameter $153.60 $112.50 $112.50
1 TRB-ROPE1-40G Troy 1.5" 40ft long rope $173.44 $136.88 $136.88
2 PM-Silver-Bi-Annual-0-10 Pieces Silver Biannually Preventative Maintenance
Agreement 0-10 pieces of equipment
$500.00 $250.00 $500.00
Target Account Discount